
 
SUMMER SCHOOL PROGRAMME 2006 

 
 
Day Topic Lecturers 
Sunday, 16.07.06 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 
Monday, 17.07.06 
- all day Basics of Toxicological Pathology  Wanda Haschek-Hock 

Tuesday, 18.07.06 
- all day Animal Models Massimo Castagnaro 

Wednesday, 19.07.06 
- morning 
 
- afternoon 

 
Cardiovascular System 
 
Eye 

 
John van Vleet 
 
Richard Dubielzig 

Thursday, 20.07.06 
- all day Eye  Richard Dubielzig 

Friday, 21.07.06 
- all day Genetically engineered mice Glenn Cantor 

Saturday, 22.07.06 - FREE - 
Sunday, 23.07.06 
- all day Mock Exam Monique Wyers et al. 

Monday, 24.07.06 
- all day Muscular System Yan Cherel 

Tuesday, 25.07.06 
- morning 
 
- afternoon 

 
Mock Exam Revision I  

Emerging and Zoonotic Infectious Diseases 

 
Monique Wyers et al. 

Malcolm Bennett 
Anja Kipar 

Wednesday, 26.07.06 
- morning 

- afternoon 

 
Emerging and Zoonotic Infectious Diseases 

Mock Exam Revision II 
Malcolm Bennett 
Anja Kipar  

Monique Wyers et al. 
Thursday, 27.07.06 
- all day 
Friday, 28.07.06 
- all day 

 

Comprehensive Pathology 

 

Horst Posthaus 

 


